SW-615-24P-R
24 PoE+ Ports with Total 370W Power Budget Layer 2 and
Layer 3 Functionality Optimized for AV Over IP Applications
Designed to support AV-over-IP (AVoIP) applications, the SW-615-24P-R
includes 24 1-Gigabit PoE+ Ethernet ports and four 10-Gigabit SFP+
expansion ports. Two or more SFP+ ports can be aggregated for a
connection speed of up to 40 Gb.
The 24 PoE+ ports deliver both gigabit data and power over a single cable

• Rubber Feet
• Power Cord
PACKAGE CONTENTS ORDERING INFORMATION
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
REGION PART NUMBER
North America SW-615-24P-R
Australia SW-615-24P-R-A
Europe SW-615-24P-R-E
UK SW-615-24P-R-U
LEGRAND | AV COMMERCIAL BRANDS
C2G | Chief | Da-Lite | Luxul | Middle Atlantic | Vaddio | Wiremold
SIMPLY CONNECTED  |  legrandav.com
NORTH AMERICA    800.572.2011    av.luxul.support@legrand.com